Stinson Memorial Public Library District Board of Trustee Meeting Dates 2025

The regular meeting of the Board of Trustees of the Stinson Memorial Public Library District shall be on the last Monday of each month, unless otherwise noted. The meeting shall be at the library at 5:00 p.m. All meetings are open to the public and noticed in advance. 

· Monday, January 27, 2025 
· Monday, February 24, 2025
· Monday, March 31, 2025
· Monday, April 28, 2025
· Tuesday, May 27, 2025*
· Monday, June 30, 2025
· Monday, July 28, 2025 
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, August 25, 2025
· Monday, September 29, 2025
· Monday, October 27, 2025
· Monday, November 24, 2025
· December – No Scheduled Meeting 
*Meeting date moved in observance of Memorial Day 

